
4, Case Assignment and Scheduling Record 8 -9 

Section 1 - Bureau of Records and Hearinq Jervices Completes 

Docket No. 030484-TI Date Docketed: 06/05/2003 T i t l e :  Request f o r  name change on I X C  C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 5689 from 

Company: Will iams Communications. LLC 
Will iams Communications, LLC t o  WilTel Communications, L1.C. 

WilTel Communications. LLC 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: 

Referred t o :  ALE CAF CCA (CMP) ECR EXT GCL MMS PIF 
( " ( I " ind icates OPR) 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  CCA i n  

Expi r a t i o n  : 

- - - - - - - - -  X X 

Proqram/Modul e 

OPR S t a f f  

S t a f f  Counsel 

- DCRs ( 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bl (d )  

S t a f f  Ass i qnments 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission - Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  - 

D a t e  f i l e d  w i t h  CCA: 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 

10 workdays. Time Schedule 

WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
I T  IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  
FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: m 5 0 )  m - m n  . . . , - - - . . - 
Current CASR rev i s ion  1 eve1 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4 .  
5. 
6. 
7. 
8. 
9 .  
10. 
11. 
,n  
I L .  

13. 
14. 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 
40. 

-- Due Dates 

Previous Current 

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l l ows :  

- Hearing O f f i c e r ( s )  

Exam. 

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman; 
t he  i d e n t i c a l  panel decides the  case. 
Where one Commissioner. a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the  f u l l  Commission decides the case. 

PSC/CCAO15-C (Rev. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS 

- Prehearing O f f i ce r  

Commissioners 1 ADM 

Approved : 

Date: I I 



Case Assiqnment and Schedul inq Record - ,e 
Section 1 - Bureau o f  Records and Hearing 

Docket No. 030484-TI Date Docketed: 06/05/2003 T i t l e :  Request for  name change on I X C  C e r t i f i c a t e  No. 5689 from 

Company: Will iams Communications, LLC 

vices Comuletes 

Will iams Communications, LLC t o  WilTel Communications, L1.C 

WilTel Communications, LLC 

O f f i c i a l  F i l i n g  Date: 
Last Day t o  Suspend: Expi ra t ion : 

Referred t o :  AUS CAF CCA (CMP) ECR EXT GCL MMS PIF 
("0" ind icates OPR) - - - - - - _ - -  X X 

~ 

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns t o  CCA i n  

Proqram/Module Bl (d)  

I 10 workdays. T i  me Schedule 

4ARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT. 
[T I S  TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION. 
'OR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION : (850) 413 - 6770 S t a f f  Assignments 

T Will iams 
Current CASR rev i s ion  l eve l  

lo) 
1. Recommendation t o  O f f i c e  o f  General Counsel 
2. Administrat ive Order 
3.  
4 .  
5.  
6. 
7. 
8. 
9. 
10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. ._ 

Due Dates 

Previous Current 
OPR S t a f f  

NONE 
NONE 

- I 

S t a f f  Counsel 

- OCRs ( 1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

V McKay 

---I 
15. 
16. 
17. 
18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 
23. 
24. 
25. 
26. 
27. 
28. 
29. 
30. 
31. 
32. 
33. 
34. 
35. 
36. 
37. 
38. 
39. 

Recommended assignments f o r  hearing 
and/or deciding t h i s  case: 

Fu l l  Commission - Commission Panel - 
Hearing Examiner - S t a f f  X 

Date f i l e d  w i th  CCA: 06/11/2003 

I n i t i a l s :  OPR 
S t a f f  Counsel 40. 

Section 3 - Chairman Completes 
Assignments are as fo l lows:  

- Hearing O f f i ce r (s1  - Prehearing O f f i ce r  1 ALL Commissioners ~ I I I nrg.  1 s t i f f  1 
Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner i s  Panel Chairman 
the i den t i ca l  panel decides the case. 
Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner o r  a S t a f f  Member i s  
assigned the f u l l  Commission decides the case. 

Exam. 
JB DS 8Z BD DV 

Commi ss i  oners 

J8 DS BZ BD DV 

Approved : / y r  - -  
Date: 06/11/2003 

C> PSC/CCA015-C (Rev. 01/03) * COMPLETED EVENTS 



- F 

STATE OF FLORIDA 
COMMISSIONERS: 
LILA A. JABER, CHAIRMAN 
J. TFRRY DEASON ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES 

BRAULIO L. BAEZ 
RUDOLPH “RUDY” BRADLEY DIRECTOR 
CHARLES M. DAVIDSON 

DIVISION OF THE COMMISSION CLERK & 

BLANCA S. BAYO 

(850) 413-6770 (CLERK) 
(850) 413-6330 (ADMIN) 

June 6,2003 

Julie Dixon, Regulatory Affairs Analyst 
Wil-bel Communications, LLC 
One Technology Center 
Tulsa, Oklahoma 741 03 

Re: Docket No. 030484-TI 

Dear Ms. Dixon: 

This will acknowledge receipt of a request for name change on IXC Certificate No. 
5689 from Williams Communications, LLC to WilTel Communications, LLC, which was 
filed in this office on June 5, 2003, and assigned the above-referenced docket number. 
Appropriate staff members will be advised. 

Mediation may be available to resolve any dispute in this docket. If mediation is 
conducted, it does not affect a substantially interested person’s right to an administrative 
hearing. For more information, contact the Office of General Counsel at (850) 41 3-6248 
or FAX (850) 413-7180. 

Division of the Commission Clerk and Administrative Services 
Florida Public Service Commission 

CAPITAL CIRCLE OFFICE CENTER 2540 SHUMARD OAK BOULEVARD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32399-0850 
An Affirmative ActionlEqual Opportunity Employer 

PSC Website: http://www.floridapsc.com Internet E-mail: contact@psc.state.fl.us 



Matilda Sanders 0 7 5 0  -m= 
From: 
Sent: 
To : 
Subject: 

LaSandra Givens 
Wednesday, July 02,2003 2:43 PM 
CCA - Orders / Notices 
Order / Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 

Filename I Path: 0304840R.VSM 

7/2/03 2:42:00 PM 
Docket Number: 030484-TI 

ORDER ACKNOWLDEDGING NAME CHANGE 
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From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

LaSandra Givens 
Tuesday, July 08,2003 2:36 PM 
CCA - Orders I Notices 
Order / Notice Submitted 

Date and Time: 

Filename I Path: 030484AMEN.VSM 

7/8/03 2:36:00 PM 
Docket Number: 030484-TI 

AMENDATORY ORDER 
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CCA Official Filing 
7/g/o3************** 10:49 AM************* Matilda Sanders********l 

Matilda Sanders 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 
cc: 
Subject: 

Kay Flynn 
Wednesday, July 09,2003 10:46 AM 
Victor McKay 
Blanca Bayo; Matilda Sanders 
RE: amendatory order - additional correction 

Victor, I noticed after sending this e-mail that llA1l is used in 1st and 2nd paragraphs of 
order as well, and in 1st ordering paragraph. I will delete it in those places also. 

Kay 
_ _ - - _  Original Message----- 
From: Kay Flynn 
Sent: Wednesday, July 09, 2003 10:39 AM 
To: Victor McKay 
Cc: Blanca Bayo; Matilda Sanders 
Subject: amendatory order 

Victor, we have your amendatory order. Thanks for getting it to us so quickly. 

I need to make a correction in it before it is issued. The 2nd ordering paragraph says 
"Order PSC-03-0790A . . .  is reaffirmed ....I1 but the llA1l should not be used in this instance 
I'm going to remove the A before we issue the order; just wanted you to know. 
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From: Kay Flynn 
Sent: 
To: Victor McKay 
cc: Blanca Bayo; Matilda Sanders 
Subject: 

Wednesday, July 09,2003 10:46 AM 

RE: amendatory order - additional correction 

V i c t o r ,  I n o t i c e d  a f t e r  sending  t h i s  e-mail  t h a t  "A" i s  used i n  1st and 2nd paragraphs  of 
o r d e r  a s  w e l l ,  and i n  1 s t  o r d e r i n g  paragraph .  I w i l l  d e l e t e  i t  i n  t h o s e  p l a c e s  also. 

Kay 
- _ _ _ _  O r i g i n a l  Message----- 
From: Kay Flynn 
Sent :  Wednesday, J u l y  0 9 ,  2003 10:39 AM 
To: V i c t o r  McKay 
C c :  Blanca Bayo; M a t i l d a  Sanders  
Subjec t :  amendatory o r d e r  

V i c t o r ,  w e  have your amendatory o r d e r .  Thanks f o r  g e t t i n g  it t o  us  s o  q u i c k l y .  

I need t o  make a c o r r e c t i o n  i n  i t  b e f o r e  it i s  i s s u e d .  The 2nd o r d e r i n g  paragraph  s a y s  
"Order PSC-03-0790A.. . i s  r e a f f i r m e d . .  . . I '  b u t  t h e  "A" s h o u l d  n o t  be used  i n  t h i s  i n s t a n c e .  
I ' m  going t o  remove t h e  A b e f o r e  w e  i s s u e  t h e  o r d e r ;  j u s t  wanted you t o  know. 
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